—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

General Manager

Field Operations

Field Operations

Sjrip Project Manager
Risk Management/Safety
Office Manager

Foreman - Irrigation
Drainage Coordinator
Field Operations

Water Master

Field Operations
Foreman - Irrigation
Shop Supervisor

Field Operations

Sjrip Controller

Sjrip Shop Supervisor
Field Operations

Water Accountant Clerk
Supervisor - Maintenance
Water Accountant Clerk
Plant Treatment Coordinator
Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Payroll Clerk

Field Operations
Supervisor - Water Meter
Data Collection Coordinator
Field Operations

Special Projects Coordinator

Field Operations

Other Positions Held Special District

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Panoche Water District

Department
Administration
Water Department
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Administration

Water Department

Total Wages

$240,029
$151,232
$148,673
$137,133
$125,225
$124,462
$121,939
$112,747
$111,871
$107,012
$98,216
$95,389
$94,213
$81,123
$73,616
$69,415
$68,050
$67,887
$67,756
$66,359
$66,111
$66,052
$65,209
$64,970
$57,255
$54,380
$53,103
$52,460
$51,921
$51,671
$50,361



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Field Operations
Field Operations
Office Clerk

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Panoche Water District

Water Department
Water Department
Administration

Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department

Water Department

$49,367
$48,942
$48,941
$46,564
$46,026
$45,868
$43,815
$42,219
$41,878
$41,210
$40,828
$40,647
$40,514
$39,585
$38,971
$38,364
$38,139
$37,316
$37,314
$36,482
$36,347
$35,303
$34,365
$33,320
$32,562
$32,246
$31,557
$30,729
$30,160
$29,477
$27,712
$27,601



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Sjrip Filing Clerk
Accounts Payable Clerk
Filing Clerk

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Filing Clerk

Field Operations
Field Operations
Director
Director
President
Secretary

Vice President

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Panoche Water District

Administration
Administration
Administration
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Administration
Water Department
Water Department
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$25,548
$25,374
$20,883
$17,466
$15,505
$13,622
$9,873
$8,994
$7,755
$5,627
$3,600
$1,448
$798
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



