	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$240,029
2.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$151,232
3.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$148,673
4.	Sjrip Project Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$137,133
5.	Risk Management/Safety		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$125,225
6.	Office Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$124,462
7.	Foreman - Irrigation		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$121,939
8.	Drainage Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$112,747
9.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$111,871
10.	Water Master		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$107,012
11.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$98,216
12.	Foreman - Irrigation		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$95,389
13.	Shop Supervisor		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$94,213
14.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$81,123
15.	Sjrip Controller		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$73,616
16.	Sjrip Shop Supervisor		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$69,415
17.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$68,050
18.	Water Accountant Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$67,887
19.	Supervisor - Maintenance		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$67,756
20.	Water Accountant Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$66,359
21.	Plant Treatment Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$66,111
22.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$66,052
23.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$65,209
24.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$64,970
25.	Payroll Clerk		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,255
26.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$54,380
27.	Supervisor - Water Meter		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$53,103
28.	Data Collection Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$52,460
29.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$51,921
30.	Special Projects Coordinator		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$51,671
31.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$50,361

32.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$49,367
33.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$48,942
34.	Office Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$48,941
35.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$46,564
36.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$46,026
37.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$45,868
38.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$43,815
39.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$42,219
40.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$41,878
41.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$41,210
42.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$40,828
43.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$40,647
44.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$40,514
45.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$39,585
46.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$38,971
47.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$38,364
48.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$38,139
49.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$37,316
50.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$37,314
51.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$36,482
52.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$36,347
53.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$35,303
54.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$34,365
55.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$33,320
56.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$32,562
57.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$32,246
58.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$31,557
59.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$30,729
60.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$30,160
61.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$29,477
62.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$27,712
63.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$27,601

64.	Sjrip Filing Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$25,548
65.	Accounts Payable Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$25,374
66.	Filing Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$20,883
67.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$17,466
68.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$15,505
69.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$13,622
70.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$9,873
71.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$8,994
72.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$7,755
73.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$5,627
74.	Filing Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$3,600
75.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$1,448
76.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$798
77.	Director	Panoche Water District	Board Member	\$0
78.	Director	Panoche Water District	Board Member	\$0
79.	President	Panoche Water District	Board Member	\$0
80.	Secretary	Panoche Water District	Board Member	\$0
81.	Vice President	Panoche Water District	Board Member	\$0